, wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com

Thu Jun 20, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

B 6:30pm - 9:30pm Heart Of Columbia Chorus Rehearsal

Where: Fellowship Hall
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com

Fri Jun 21, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

Sat Jun 22, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

Sun Jun 23, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

10am - 11am Worship Service

Where: Sanctuary
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

Mon Jun 24, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

7pm - 9pm SALT Group
Where: Sofa Room

Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

Tue Jun 25, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

All day Runoff Election
Tue Jun 25, 2024

Where: Fellowship Hall
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

10am - 12pm Prayer & Share Meeting

Where: Prayer & Share Room
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church



, wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com

Wed Jun 26, 2024

Mon May 27, 2024 - Wed Jun 26, 2024

5:30pm - 6:30pm Handbell Choir Practice

Where: Sanctuary
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

6:30pm - 7:30pm Choir Practice
Where: Sanctuary

Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

7:30pm - 8:30pm Praise Band
Where: Sanctuary

Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

Thu Jun 27, 2024

6:30pm - 9pm Anniversary Team Meeting

Where: Conference Room
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church

@6:30pm - 9:30pm Heart Of Columbia Chorus Rehearsal

Where: Fellowship Hall
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com

Sun Jun 30, 2024

10am - 11am Worship Service

Where: Sanctuary
Calendar: wearepilgrimsc@gmail.com
Created by: Pilgrim Lutheran Church



